

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 70291638

---

Data  
publicarii 17.06.22

Coduri CPV 44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 7.081,92 RON - 7.081,92 RON

---

Descriere: 6025880 POLISTIREN BAUDEMAN EPS80 G5 0,5X1 PAC 14 X 84,27 1.179,76 6007762 CIMENT  
STRUCTO PLUS 42,5R SAC 40 KG BUC 30 X 25,63 768,91 5008978 ECO POLISTIROL 23 KG  
ADEZ.LIPIRE POLIST BUC 40 X 20,82 832,94 5015197 TESATURA FIBRA STICLA  
160G(50MP/ROLA) ROL 3 X 161,34 484,01 5000836 IPSOS RIG. ADEZIV RIFIX 25KG BUC 3 X  
37,80 113,39 5006976 PLACA RIG. NORM. RB 12,5 (1,2X2,6M) BUC 3 X 31,00 93 5013554  
PROFIL DE COLT 25X25 3M BUC 10 X 11,39 113,87 6001938 PRIMUS UNIFORM TINCI GRI 25  
KG(MTI 80) SAC 10 X 20,56 205,63 5013441 DIBLU FIXPLAST OSB / LEMN (PUN 50 BUC) PUN 6  
X 6,45 38,72 6007500 SURUB PT. GIPS CARTON 4.8X90 NEGRU PH3 CUT 1 X 60,50 60,5  
4020842 GRESIE POR.5035-0102 SINTERA BEJ 33X33 CUT 46 X 50,55 2.325,13 5009135  
ADEZIV GRESIE FAIANTA EXTERIOR AF-E 25KG BUC 20 X 27,67 553,45 9501280 SERVICIU  
LIVRARE EXTRA ZONE KM 124 X 2,52 312,61

---